CCSO-914X-1000
True SineWave
SAW Based Clock Oscillator
 9×14mm SMD
5 Volt
Date:  24-Oct-2024
Rev:  U
Page 1 of 3

Thermal Shock
Moisture Resistance
Crystek Part Number Guide
#1 Crystek Saw Oscillator
#2 Model 914X with -40/85°C Temperature Range
#3 Height (L = 0.135") (Blank = 0.210")
CCSO - 914X L - 1000
#1#1 #2#2 #3#3
Crystek Part Number Guide
#1 Crystek Saw Oscillator
#2 Model 914X with -40/85°C Temperature Range
#3 Height (L = 0.135") (Blank = 0.210")
CCSO - 914X L - 1000
#1 #2 #3
Crystek Corporation reserves the right to make changes to its
products and/or information contained herein without notice.